
Direct Funding Program - Attendant Payroll Schedule

2023
Pay Period

(Monday to Sunday)
Payroll Date

(Friday)

Dec 19, 2022 - Jan 1, 2023
 

Friday, January 6, 2023  * Includes PHP for Christmas, Boxing Day 
& New Year's Day

Jan 2 - Jan 15, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023  

Jan 16 - Jan 29, 2023 Friday, February 3, 2023  

Jan 30 - Feb 12, 2023 Friday, February 17, 2023  

Feb 13 - Feb 26, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023  * Includes PHP for Family Day

Feb 27 - Mar 12, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023  

Mar 13 - Mar 26, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023  

Mar 27 - Apr 9, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023  * Includes PHP for Good Friday

Apr 10 - Apr 23, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023  

  (Easter Monday is not a Public Holiday)

Apr 24 - May 7, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023  

May 8 - May 21, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023  

May 22 - Jun 4, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023  * Includes PHP for Victoria Day

Jun 5 - Jun 18, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023  

Jun 19 - Jul 2, 2023 Friday, July 7, 2023  * Includes PHP for Canada Day

Jul 3 - Jul 16, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023  

Jul 17 - Jul 30, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023  

Jul 31 - Aug 13, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023  

  (Civic Holiday is not a Public Holiday)

Aug 14 - Aug 27, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023  

Aug 28 - Sep 10, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023  * Includes PHP for Labour Day

Sep 11 - Sep 24, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023  

Sep 25 - Oct 8, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023  

  (Truth and Reconciliation Day is not a Public Holiday in Ontario )

Oct 9 - Oct 22, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023  * Includes PHP for Thanksgiving

Oct 23 - Nov 5, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023  

Nov 6 - Nov 19, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023  

Nov 20 - Dec 3, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023  

Dec 4 - Dec 17, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023  

Dec 18 - Dec 31, 2023
 

Friday, January 5, 2024  * Includes PHP for Christmas & Boxing 
Day

Issued: 01-Oct-2022

For information on Public Holidays, please visit: http://www.labour.gov.on.ca/english/es/pubs/guide/publicholidays.php



Public Holiday Date

Direct Funding Program - Ontario Public Holidays for 2023

Sunday, January 1, 2023New Year's Day

Monday, February 20, 2023Family Day

Friday, April 7, 2023Good Friday

Monday, May 22, 2023Victoria Day

Saturday, July 1, 2023Canada Day

Monday, September 4, 2023Labour Day

Monday, October 9, 2023Thanksgiving

Monday, December 25, 2023Christmas

Tuesday, December 26, 2023Boxing Day



Self-Manager Deposit & Payroll Dates for 2023
The dates of attendant payrolls, as well as the date by which monthly funding is deposited into Self-Manager accounts, are the same for 
all participants on the Direct Funding Program. Attendant payroll dates must be followed without exception. Following is a chart for you 
to keep handy, which details these dates. Note: bolded Deposit Dates indicate Thursday deposits, un-bolded means Friday deposits.

 Month  Payroll Date Deposit Date

January 6, 2023January 6, 2023January 2023

January 20, 2023

February 3, 2023February 3, 2023February 2023

February 17, 2023

March 3, 2023March 3, 2023March 2023

March 17, 2023

March 31, 2023  Extra Payroll

April 14, 2023April 6, 2023April 2023

April 28, 2023

May 12, 2023May 5, 2023May 2023

May 26, 2023

June 9, 2023June 8, 2023

(Thursday)
June 2023

June 23, 2023

July 7, 2023July 7, 2023July 2023

July 21, 2023

August 4, 2023August 4, 2023August 2023

August 18, 2023

September 1, 2023September 8, 2023September 2023

September 15, 2023

September 29, 2023  Extra Payroll

October 13, 2023October 6, 2023October 2023

October 27, 2023

November 10, 2023November 3, 2023November 2023

November 24, 2023

December 8, 2023December 8, 2023December 2023

December 22, 2023

January 5, 2024January 5, 2024January 2024

Maintain Your Float Issued: 01-Oct-2022

The bolded Payroll Dates indicate you have a third payroll date in that month, so you must have enough funds in your 
account to cover the extra payroll. You were provided an extra month of float funds when you started on Direct Funding; 
you must maintain this float.

(Thursday)


